
Fall 2018 
Student Enrollment Summary 

-All numbers are based on HINU Fall 2018 Census Day data.   

# State New Student Count New Student % Cumulative %

1 Kansas 36 22.0% 22.0%

2 Oklahoma 35 21.3% 43.3%

3 Arizona 22 13.4% 56.7%

4 South Dakota 13 7.9% 64.6%

5 New Mexico 11 6.7% 71.3%

6 Missouri 9 5.5% 76.8%

7 Wisconsin 7 4.3% 81.1%

8 Nebraska 4 2.4% 83.5%

8 Texas 4 2.4% 86.0%

9 Alaska 3 1.8% 87.8%

9 Minnesota 3 1.8% 89.6%

9 Montana 3 1.8% 91.5%

10 California 2 1.2% 92.7%

10 Colorado 2 1.2% 93.9%

10 North Dakota 2 1.2% 95.1%
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The Fall 2018 

cohort of NEW 

FRESHMEN (first-

time first-year) 

student came from 

twenty-three (23) 

states.  Students 

from the top 10 

states accounted 

for 95.1% of new 

freshmen students. 

Fall 2018 Top 10 States and Counts for New Freshmen (First-Time First-Year)
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# Tribal Affiliation Count % Cumulative %

1 Navajo Nation, Arizona, New Mexico & Utah 113 15.4% 15.4%

2 Cherokee Nation 73 10.0% 25.4%

3 Oglala Sioux Tribe 32 4.4% 29.7%

4 The Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 28 3.8% 33.6%

5 The Muscogee (Creek) Nation 26 3.5% 37.1%

6 Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe of the Cheyenne River R 23 3.1% 40.2%

7 Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 19 2.6% 42.8%

7 Comanche Nation, Oklahoma 19 2.6% 45.4%

8 Citizen Potawatomi Nation, Oklahoma 17 2.3% 47.7%

9 The Seminole Nation of Oklahoma 12 1.6% 49.4%

10 The Osage Nation 11 1.5% 50.9%

10 Kiowa Indian Tribe of Oklahoma 11 1.5% 52.4%

10 Yankton Sioux Tribe of South Dakota 11 1.5% 53.9%
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In 2018, the 733 

students were 

enrolled in 142 

different tribal 

afflilations 

(nations).  The Top 

10 nations 

accounted for 

53.9% of the total 

student population 

for Fall 2018.
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*The number of tribal affiliations is still approximate as we identify our "Native Alaskan" students into their 

respective entities based on the Federal Register.

Fall 2018 List of Top 10 Tribal Affiliations & Counts for ALL STUDENTS

Approximate Number of Tribal Affiliations*

Total Enrollment for Fall 2018


